
2023 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Thursday, August 24, 2023 San Lorenzo OAKLAND TECH HS 5:00/7:00P

Thursday, September 7, 2023 LPS Hayward OAKLAND TECH HS 5:00/7:00P

Saturday, September 9, 2023 San Lorenzo Tourney Exhibition San Lorenzo 9:00 A

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 CCPA OAKLAND TECH HS 5:00/6:00 P

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Fremont Fremont 5:00/6:00 P

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Castlemont OAKLAND TECH HS 5:00/6:00 P

Monday, October 2, 2023 Life OAKLAND TECH HS 6:00 P

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Castlemont Castlemont HS 5:00 P

Friday, October 6, 2023 Tennyson Tennyson 5:00/6:00P

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Skyline Skyline 5:00/6:00 P

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Oakland High Oakland High 5:00/6:00 P

Thursday, October 19, 2023 McClymonds HS Mclymonds HS 5:00 P

Friday, October 20, 2023 Madison Park (Senior Night) OAKLAND TECH HS 5:00/6:00  P

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Playoff Round 1 TBA TBA

Thursday, October 26, 2023 OAL Championship TBA TBA

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Section Semi Finals TBA TBA

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Section Championship TBA TBA

*BOLD DENOTES HOME GAMES

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Rosemary Whisenton Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

Assitant Coach: Christina Burden Mascot: Bulldogs


